
 
 

 

 

 

2025 Term break Kindergarten Calendar 

 

Term 1: Monday 20 January – Friday 11 April  
First day for teachers: Friday 17 January (professional time) 

Statutory Holiday: Waitangi Day – Thursday 6 February 
Statutory Holiday: Anniversary Day - Monday 24 March 
 
Statutory Holidays in term break:  
Easter Friday – Friday 18 April 
Easter Monday – Monday 21 April 
ANZAC Day – Friday 25 April 

 
 

Term 2: Monday 28 April – Friday 27 June 
Statutory Holiday:  King’s Birthday – Monday 2 June 
Statutory Holiday:  Matariki – Friday 20 June 
 
Teacher only day: Friday 11 July (planned full staff PL Day)  
(during term break) 
 

 

Term 3: Monday 14 July– Friday 19 September  
Statutory Holiday: No statutory days in term 3  

 
 

Term 4: Monday 6 October – Thursday 18 December 
Statutory Holidays: Labour Day - Monday 27 October  

 
 

Term 1 2026: 

Monday 19 January for teachers (professional time) 

Tuesday 20 January for children 


